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Resultats oficials
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13/09/2025  /  CANILLO El 13/09/2025 a 13:49  /  Pàgina 1/3

Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Any Categoria Temps Diferència

  U10 F / CIRCUÏT B  

1 117 FERNANDEZ PEREIRA Mia 2015 U10 F 26:29.265

  U10 M / CIRCUÏT B  

1 122 ARCHER Albert 2015 U10 M 28:20.225

  U12F / CIRCUÏT B  

1 120 PARRA HOMS Alexandra 2013 U12F 26:51.434

2 119 PARRA HOMS Cristina 2013 U12F 32:04.653 5:13.219

3 116 SANDES TERRAZA Angela 2014 U12F 35:19.205 8:27.771

  U12M / CIRCUÏT B  

1 123 ARCHER George 2013 U12M 27:47.905

2 124 RAMÍREZ  CAMINAL Sergi 2014 U12M 30:14.889 2:26.984

3 127 CUSIDO CASTRO Ot 2013 U12M 32:41.354 4:53.449

  U14 F / CIRCUÏT B  

1 118 MUNTADA GIMENO Núria 2011 U14 F 24:54.389

2 115 RAMÍREZ CAMINAL Xènia 2011 U14 F 37:16.509 12:22.120

  U14 M / CIRCUÏT B  

1 125 FERNÁNDEZ TRULLÀS Albert 2011 U14 M 23:42.300

2 121 AMBOR Kim 2012 U14 M 23:47.821 5.521

3 129 AZPIAZU POTASH Connor 2012 U14 M 28:49.067 5:06.767

4 128 MAROT TORRES Marcel 2012 U14 M 31:09.551 7:27.251

Absents

126 TELLWRIGHT Jackson 2012 U14 M

  U18 M / CIRCUÏT A  

1 92 PEREIRO DAS Thomas 2008 U18 M 44:39.396

  O19 ABSOLUTA F / CIRCUÏT A  

1 79 VASQUEZ Florencia 1996 SENIOR F 48:19.084
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2 72 AZKARGORTA GALARZA Irati 1993 SENIOR F 49:18.873 59.789

3 80 ANCION HAVET Lea 2004 SENIOR F 50:46.336 2:27.252

4 75 LARME Vilja 1985 S-O40 F 53:42.480 5:23.396

5 74 PUIGARNAU COMA Sílvia 1987 SENIOR F 54:08.504 5:49.420

6 83 MARTÍN MOLINÉ Maria 1998 SENIOR F 57:02.198 8:43.114

7 73 GIBSON Anjie 1981 S-O40 F 58:23.766 10:04.682

8 81 DOS SANTOS TORRADO Marisa 1984 S-O40 F 1h03:39.674 15:20.590

9 76 ATIENZAR GOMEZ Mamen 1975 S-O50 F 1h08:51.955 20:32.871

10 82 HOMS FERNÁNDEZ Conxi 1978 S-O40 F 1h24:34.746 36:15.662

11 78 SILLÉ Fabienne 1967 S-O50 F 1h32:22.737 44:03.653

Absents

77 NIETO ZAMORA Rosa Maria 1992 SENIOR F

  O19 ABSOLUTA M / CIRCUÏT A  

1 111 SOLDEVILA BUSQUETS Arnau 1998 SENIOR M 38:56.975

2 88 DUMAS Louis 2000 SENIOR M 39:11.985 15.010

3 108 CASANOVAS REINA Marc 2004 SENIOR M 39:56.256 59.281

4 94 DARRODES Thomas 1991 SENIOR M 41:19.099 2:22.124

5 109 OLM ROUPPERT Oriol 2003 SENIOR M 42:08.613 3:11.638

6 103 JUMERE Wilfrid 1971 S-O50 M 44:20.743 5:23.768

7 112 JIMENEZ CONESA Daniel 1976 S-O40 M 47:20.149 8:23.174

8 104 PATIÑO UBIA David 1981 S-O40 M 48:11.265 9:14.290

9 85 BENET Jan 1995 SENIOR M 49:36.129 10:39.154

10 90 HANNEQUIN Eric 1962 S-O50 M 50:17.895 11:20.920

11 106 ISAL GARCIA Adrià 2006 S-U20 M 51:53.093 12:56.118

12 98 CERRO AMORES Jorge 1978 S-O40 M 52:54.075 13:57.100

13 93 PODWIKA Zbigniew 1975 S-O50 M 53:06.291 14:09.316

14 96 MARSE VIDAL Pere 1974 S-O50 M 53:11.731 14:14.756

15 113 MUÑOZ Franco Damian 1989 SENIOR M 53:31.612 14:34.637

16 99 MASIP Marc 1976 S-O40 M 54:21.255 15:24.280

17 84 MARTINEZ BERGUILLO Jose 1982 S-O40 M 55:16.126 16:19.151

18 97 MANSILLA BALLESTER Eloy 1980 S-O40 M 55:40.717 16:43.742

19 110 OTERO RODRIGUEZ Lluis 1982 S-O40 M 57:44.817 18:47.842

20 91 RAMÍREZ Xavi 1978 S-O40 M 1h02:26.633 23:29.658

21 114 GABRIEL ALONSO Jonay 2002 SENIOR M 1h03:11.988 24:15.013

22 101 COLL AMENGUAL Francesc 2000 SENIOR M 1h05:44.630 26:47.655

23 102 COLL AMENGUAL Joan 2000 SENIOR M 1h05:45.024 26:48.049

24 86 HÉAULME Olivier 1971 S-O50 M 1h12:49.400 33:52.425

25 87 ROVIRAS Llorenç 1967 S-O50 M 1h13:06.011 34:09.036

Absents

89 VIVES BOSCH Sintu 1979 S-O40 M

95 KAUFMANN David 1994 SENIOR M

100 GIL RODRIGUEZ Jacint 1972 S-O50 M

107 BARTUMEU CARAMES Adrià 1999 SENIOR M
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  S-U20 M / CIRCUÏT A  

1 106 ISAL GARCIA Adrià 2006 S-U20 M 51:53.093

  S-O40 F / CIRCUÏT A  

1 75 LARME Vilja 1985 S-O40 F 53:42.480

2 73 GIBSON Anjie 1981 S-O40 F 58:23.766 4:41.286

3 81 DOS SANTOS TORRADO Marisa 1984 S-O40 F 1h03:39.674 9:57.194

4 82 HOMS FERNÁNDEZ Conxi 1978 S-O40 F 1h24:34.746 30:52.266

  S-O40 M / CIRCUÏT A  

1 112 JIMENEZ CONESA Daniel 1976 S-O40 M 47:20.149

2 104 PATIÑO UBIA David 1981 S-O40 M 48:11.265 51.116

3 98 CERRO AMORES Jorge 1978 S-O40 M 52:54.075 5:33.926

4 99 MASIP Marc 1976 S-O40 M 54:21.255 7:01.106

5 84 MARTINEZ BERGUILLO Jose 1982 S-O40 M 55:16.126 7:55.977

6 97 MANSILLA BALLESTER Eloy 1980 S-O40 M 55:40.717 8:20.568

7 110 OTERO RODRIGUEZ Lluis 1982 S-O40 M 57:44.817 10:24.668

8 91 RAMÍREZ Xavi 1978 S-O40 M 1h02:26.633 15:06.484

Absents

89 VIVES BOSCH Sintu 1979 S-O40 M

  S-O50 F / CIRCUÏT A  

1 76 ATIENZAR GOMEZ Mamen 1975 S-O50 F 1h08:51.955

2 78 SILLÉ Fabienne 1967 S-O50 F 1h32:22.737 23:30.782

  S-O50 M / CIRCUÏT A  

1 103 JUMERE Wilfrid 1971 S-O50 M 44:20.743

2 90 HANNEQUIN Eric 1962 S-O50 M 50:17.895 5:57.152

3 93 PODWIKA Zbigniew 1975 S-O50 M 53:06.291 8:45.548

4 96 MARSE VIDAL Pere 1974 S-O50 M 53:11.731 8:50.988

5 86 HÉAULME Olivier 1971 S-O50 M 1h12:49.400 28:28.657

6 87 ROVIRAS Llorenç 1967 S-O50 M 1h13:06.011 28:45.268

Absents

100 GIL RODRIGUEZ Jacint 1972 S-O50 M


